

t  
SLP(C)... 6523-6525 OF 2004  
ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...(CC.6523-6525/2004)

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2000 in LPA 183/2000, LPA 184/2000  
and LPA 185/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARDAT SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A. 1-3 (c/delay in filing SLP)( With Office Report )

Date : 13/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Avneet Toor, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice in the special leave petitions as also on the applications for condonation of delay.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 6029-6030/2002.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master