

CHANDGI & ORS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With office report)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 114-115 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 122-124 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 133-134 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 135 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 136-144 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 146-148 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 150-152 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 47 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 51 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 88-92 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 93-94 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 96 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.
For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. B.D. Sharma
Mr. R.C. Kaushik
Mrs Lalita Kaushik
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav
Mr. Surender Pal, Adv.
Mrs. Amita Gupta
Mr. Sanjay Jain
Dr. Sushil Balwada

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg
Ms. Kavita Wadia

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, earlier order be complied with within two weeks. If it is
not complied within two weeks, list the matter before the

ITEM NO. 108

complied with, then issue notice as per earlier order and list the matter on 25-3-2009.

List the matter on 25-3-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar