

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.98-112, 136-144, 146-148, 150-152/2005

CHANDGI & ORS.

Appellant s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default))

Date: 03/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, four weeks' time is granted to the
Appellant(s) to comply with the Office Report on default dated 5th
October, 2009.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master