

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8/2010 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).33010/2009

RATI RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order 30.11.2009)

Date: 29/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Gupta, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag I.A. No.8 along with SLP(C) Nos.18359-69/2009.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master