

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 98-112 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHANDGI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 114-115 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 122-124 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 133-134 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 135 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 136-144 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 146-148 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14714 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 150-152 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18359-18369 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33010 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 47 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 51 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 88-92 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 93-94 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 96 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 25/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik
Mrs Lalita Kaushik
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav
Mrs.Amita Gupta
Mr. Sanjay Jain
Dr. Sushil Balwada
Mr. Gagan Gupta

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr.T.V.George

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to prepare a precise office report disclosing the status of service on unserved respondents specifically for each SLP separately.

Registry has to process it for final hearing also.
List the matter again on 6.1.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

ba