

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.Nos. 8 & 10-14
In
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 98-112 OF 2005

CHANDGI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,,c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and appln. for substitution and
application for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 11/05/2012 These Applications were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sameer Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sanjev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications after summer vacation.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER